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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli
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Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 957 RAHİME  TEKİN AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 3.8.1998 7:17 1

2 958 EMİNE BAYDİLİ İSTANBUL PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 1.1.1999 7:32 2

3 959 FEYZA BAHADIR İSTANBUL PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 1.1.1999 7:42 3

4 962 NURCİHAN OYSAL SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR T 10.9.1999 7:49 4

5 954 DERYA ERKAN AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 16.6.1998 7:52 5

6 950 AYSUN KARAMAN ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 24.12.1999 7:58 6

7 953 ARZU POYRAZ ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 11.10.1998 7:59 7

8 960 İNCİ KAYAN İSTANBUL PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 1.1.1999 8:00 8

9 952 ÇİĞDEM VARAN ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 15.4.1999 8:11 9

10 951 DUYGU AKÇİN ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 10.10.1999 8:13 10

11 961 PINAR AKBACI İSTANBUL PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 1.1.1999 8:26 11

12 972 SEYHAN ALTİN MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ F 28.8.1998 8:29 11

13 963 ESRA OYSAL SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR T 30.7.1999 8:35 12

14 956 LALE GELMEZ AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.1.1998 8:52 13

15 970 HATİCE KORKUT ANTALYA-Sancar Biçikçi Gençlik ve Spor Kulübü F 14.5.1999 9:13 13

16 955 İREM NUR ÖZER AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 16.1.1999 9:34 14

17 968 EBRU AKTAN KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 13.2.1998 9:48 15

18 971 KÜBRA YILMAZ ÇORUM İL ÖZEL İDARESİ F 9.7.1998 9:53 15

19 964 ÇİĞDEM SAVURAN SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR T 22.5.1999 9:59 16

20 967 ZEYNEP ÇELEBİ KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 20.12.1998 10:35 17

21 969 BÜŞRANUR ÇETİN KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 1.1.1998 11:12 18

22 973 CEREN ÇALIK KARABÜK GENÇLİK SPOR F 26.7.1998 12:02 18

23 966 BEYZANUR İLANBEY KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 17.2.1999 12:54 19
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958 EMİNE BAYDİLİ 7:32 2

959 FEYZA BAHADIR 7:42 3

1 İSTANBUL PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR 960 İNCİ KAYAN 8:00 8 13
961 PINAR AKBACI 8:26 11

954 DERYA ERKAN 7:52 5

955 İREM NUR ÖZER 9:34 14

2 AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ 956 LALE GELMEZ 8:52 13 19
957 RAHİME  TEKİN 7:17 1

950 AYSUN KARAMAN 7:58 6

951 DUYGU AKÇİN 8:13 10

3 ORDU-FATSA SPOR 952 ÇİĞDEM VARAN 8:11 9 22
953 ARZU POYRAZ 7:59 7

962 NURCİHAN OYSAL 7:49 4

963 ESRA OYSAL 8:35 12

4 SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR 964 ÇİĞDEM SAVURAN 9:59 16 32
- - -

966 BEYZANUR İLANBEY 12:54 19

967 ZEYNEP ÇELEBİ 10:35 17

5 KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR 968 EBRU AKTAN 9:48 15 50
969 BÜŞRANUR ÇETİN 11:12 18

-

-
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